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1 NC [Charlotte Concord Academy School https://concord. academy/

2 NC |Charlotte Northside Christian Academy School https://ncaknights. com/

3 NC |Charlotte United Faith Christian Academy https://ufca. org/

4 NC |Charlotte Gaston Christian School https://gastonchristian. org/

5 NC [Sanford Grace Christian School https://www. gracechristiansanford. com
6 NC [Fayetteville |[Freedom Christian Academy School https://www. fcapatriots. org

7 NC [Raleigh Cary Academy School https://caryacademy. org

8 NC [Raleigh Wake Christian Academy School https://www. wakechristianacademy. com
9 NC [Raleigh Durham Academy School https://da. org

10 NC [Raleigh Ravenscroft School https://ravenscroft. org

11 NC |Raleigh Trinity School https://trinityschoolnc. org

12 NC |Asheville Asheville Christian Academy School https://www. ashevillechristian. org
13 NC |New Bern Epiphany Global School https://www. epiphanyglobalschool. org
14 NC |[Greensboro Westchestr Country Day School https://www. westchestercds. org

15 SC |Fort Mill Walnut Grove Christian School https://walnutgrovechristianschool. com
16 SC [Columbia Hammond School https://www. hammondschool. org

17 SC |Columbia Ben Lippen Schools https://benlippen. com

18 VA |Norfolk Norfolk Christian School https://norfolkchristian. org

19 VA [Richmond The Steward School https://www. stewardschool. org

20 TN [Knoxville Knoxville Christian School https://kcsknights. org

21 NY [NYC Trinity School https://trninityschoolnyc. org

22 NY |NYC Brearley School https://brearley. org

23 NY |NYC Collegiate School https://collegiateschool. org

24 NY |NYC Regis School https://regis. org

14
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25 NY |NYC Covent of the Sacred Heart School https://cshnyc. org

26 MA |Boston Commonwealth School https://commschool. org

27 MA |Boston Noble and Greeough School https://nobles. edu

28 MA [Boston Milton Academy School https://milton. edu

29 MA [Boston Boston University Academy School https://buacademy. org

30 MA [Boston Winsor School https://winsor. edu

31 CA |LA Harvard Westlake School https://hw. com

32 CA |LA Flitridge Preparatory School https://Flitridge Preparatory
33 CA |LA Polytechnic School https://polytechnic. org

34 CA |LA Sage Hill School https://sagehillschool. org

35 CA |LA Windward School https://windwarschool. org

36 CA |SFO The college preparatory School https://college-prep. org

37 CA [SFO Nueva School https://nuevaschool. org

38 CA |SFO crystal springs School https://csus. org

39 CA |SFO Castilleja School https://castilleja. org

40 CA [SFO Harker School https://harker. org

41 WA [Seattle Lakeside School https://lakesideschool. org

42 WA [Seattle The Overlake School https://overlake. org

43 WA |[Seattle Eastsied Preparatory School https://eastsideprpe. org

44 WA [Seattle Uprep School https://universityprpe. org

45 WA |Seattle Seattle Academy School https://seattleacademy. org

46 GA |Atlanta Greater Atlanta Christian School :E;ps://www.greateratlantachristiam
47 GA  [McDonough Eagle’ s Landing Christian Academy Schoollhttps://www. elcaonline. org/
48 GA [Hampton Bible Baptist Christian School https://bbcseagles. org/

49 GA |Douglasville |Harvester Christian Academy School https://www. harvesteracademy. org/
50 GA |Lilburn Killian Hill Christian School https://khcs. org/

15
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https://www. ful tonscienceacademy. org|

51 GA |Alpharetta Fulton Science Academy School /

52 GA  [Suwanee Friendship Christian School https://fcsga. org/
https://peachtreeacademy. com/school]

53 GA [Conyers Peachtree Academy School
profile/

54 GA |Loganville Loganville Christian Academy School https://www. lcalions. com/
https://www. providencechristianacade]

55 GA [Lilburn Providence Christian Academy School
my. org/

56 GA [Dacula Hebron Christian Academy School https://www. hebronlions. org/

57 GA [Woodstock Cherokee Christian Schools https://www. cherokeechristian. org/

58 GA [Statesboro Trinity Christian School https://www. tcsstatesboro. org/

59 GA |[Gainesville |Gainesville School https://www. lakeviewacademy. com/

60 GA [Kennesaw Mt Paran Christian School https://www. mtparanschool. com/

61 GA [Alpharetta King’ s Ridge Christian School https://www. kingsridgecs. org/

62 GA |Atlanta The Lovett School https://www. lovett. org/

63 GA [Atlanta The Westminster Schools https://www. westminster. net/
http://www. shilohhills. com/shcs—inde

64 GA [Kennesaw Shiloh Hills Christian School
X. php

65 GA [Kennesaw North Cobb Christian School https://www. ncchristian. org/

Flowery
66 GA Lanier Christian Academy School https://lanierchristianacademy. org/
Branch

67 GA  |Cumming Covenant Christian Academy School https://Covenant Christian Academy
https://www. creeksidechristian. acade]

68 GA |Hampton Creekside Christian Academy School

my/
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